

लोके-कोण्ड पान्छायत ब्रह्मन्
के वृत्तार से बाबा तोल।

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
Rural Work Dept.
Works Division, Marhaura

DIVISION

MR New Joint Policy-2018 Road

Panaji

PKh-2240004.

SUB-DIVISION

M/s Naa Construction

Measurement Book

940

Abhimanyu Kumar Singh

1st on A/C Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	M/R to Road from L066-				
	Kondh Panchayat Bhawan Ke				
	Uttar se Baba tolda under				
	M.R. 3054				
Length:	0.400 km				
Agency:	M/s Maq Construction (Poo-Abhi-				
	manjey Kumar Singh) S/o -				
	Sri Abhimanjay Singh, villt P.O.				
	Bhagat P.S - Taraiya, Dist. Sagar				
	(Bihar)				
Package no -	M.R. N/22-23/Marhauq-08				
Agreement No -	01/MR-3054-N/MBD/2023-24				
Date of Commence -	13.06.2023				
Date of Completion -	12.03.2024				
Agreement value of	22,42,910.00				
Rate:-	5011% below				
Date of Measurement -					
	Roadwork				
① Clearing & grubbing of land					
→ do → do → all complete job					
	2x7x30m	1.05			441.00 m ²
	2x6x30m	0.95			342.00 m ²
	2x1x10m	1.00			20.00 m ²
	400m				803.00 m ²
	803.00/10000				0.080 Hec
		P.T.O			

Continuation

2nd and Final Bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	M/R To Road from L 66 Kooda				
	Panchayat Blawan Kethar				
	Se Baba telg under M.R				
	-3054.				
Agency:	M/S Maq Construction (Pro-				
	Ashimanya Kumar Singh)				
Package No -	M.R-N/22-23/Marhaurg/-08				
Agreement No -	01/M.R-3054/MBD/2023-24				
Date of commencement -	13.06.2023				
Date of Completion -	12.03.2024				
Agreement Value R	22,42,910 = 00				
Rate:	5-11% below				
Date of Measurement -	10.10.2023				

Further Measurement

Nil

~~11-10-23~~ 10/10/23
A-E SE

Abstract of cost

1/ Clearing & grubbing of Road land

— do — do — all complete jobs

P-07 0.080 Hec/ea 62032.43/Hec R 4963:00

2/ Const of Sub grade & Earth shoulder

— do — do — all complete jobs

P-07 168.00 m³/ea 253.71/m³ R 42,623.00

Continuation cost 47,586:00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R		
3/3 Constn of GSB gr-II with 3m ² /sq					
-do-do-all complete job					
P-07	10.603 m ²		2916.87/m ²	3 ft	30,928:00
4/4 Pw, laying & spreading WBM Gr-2					
-do-do-all complete job					
P-07	8.86 m ²		6302.88/m ²	10 ft	55,844:00
5/5 Pw, laying & spreading WBM Gr-3					
-do-do-all complete job					
P-07	12.795 m ²		5827.76/m ²	10 ft	74,566:00
6/6 Pw and applying Primer coat with SS-1					
-do-do-all complete job					
P-07	170.60 m ²		62.22/m ²	1 ft	10,615:00
7/7 Pw & applying Tack coat with RS-1					
-do-do-all complete job					
P-08	170.60 m ²		21.27/m ²	1 ft	3629:00
8/8 Pw, laying & rolling 20mm thick (v).					
MIS-S do-do-all complete job					
P-08	170.60 m ²		286.77/m ²	1 ft	45852:00
9/9 Pw & applying Tack coat with RS-1					
-do-do-all complete job					
P-08	1125.00 m ²		17.17/m ²	1 ft	19316:00

Continuation of 2,88,336:00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B		
10/10 Pwd & fixing 25mm thick S.D.B.C					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-08	28.125m ² @	157	28.12	/m ²	R 4,42,353=00
11/ Constn of dry lean C.C. Sub-base					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-08	3.75m ³ @	5060.25	/m ³	R	18,976=00
12/ Constn of un-reinforced RCC M30					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-08	60.00m ³ @	9634.48	/m ³	R	5,78,069=00
13/11 Pwd & Fixing RCC M15 grad Ordinary					
K.M Stone —do—do—all complete job					
P-08	02 Nos @	3122.47	each	R	6245=00
14/12 Pwd & Fixing RCC M15 grad 200mm Stone					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-09	01 No @	886.34	each	R	886.00
15/13 Pwd & Fixing Direction & place indicat.					
ion board —do—do—all complete job					
P-09	0.96m ² @	14976.41	/m ²	R	14377=00
16/14 Pwd & Fixing cautionary, Mandatory & information sign					
—do—do—all complete job					
					C.R 1349,242=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. Ff		
(i)/ ₁₄ 600mm @ 1/19 foot triangle					
P-09 -	02 Nos @	4459.39	each	-	8919:00
(ii)/ ₁₅ 600mm Circular					
P-09 -	02 Nos @	4395.33	each	-	8791:00
(iii)/ ₁₆ 600x450mm rectangular					
P-09 -	02 Nos @	4251.60	each	-	8503:00
17/ ₁₇ P & G W/RCC M15 grad Boundary					
pillar - do - do - all complete job					
P-09,	32 Nos @	719.84	each	-	23035:00
18/ ₁₈ Painting new letter & figure -					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-09,	64 Nos @	0.63	each	-	40:00
19/ ₁₉ planting trees with one year maint ⁿ					
- do - do all complete job					
P-10,	20 Nos @	1091.24	each	-	21,825:00
20/ ₂₀ P & G laying Hot applied Road Marking					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-10,	80.00m ² @	823.80/m ²	-	-	65,904:00
21/ ₂₁ P & G fixing Cops of mm G/S x C/L 12m &					
Maint ⁿ 62m - do - do - all complete job					
P-10,	03 Nos @	11022.52	each	-	33068:00

Continuation Co R 15,19,329:00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R		
22/22 Pro 100 A B/W (1:4) in Parapet wall					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-10, 5.76 m ³ @ R 6554.60/m ³					R 37759.
23/23 Pro 15mm thick C.P (1:4) on B/W					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-10, 40.32 m ² @ R 208.19/m ²					R 8394.0
24/24 Painting two coats new Samba					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-10 40.32 m ² @ R 116.86/m ²					R 4712.00
					R 1570,187.00
25/ Add Labour Less @ 1% — (+) R					15,702.00
26/ Add GST @ 18% — (+) R					2,82,634.00
27/ Add S. fees — (+) R					20,610.00
					R 18,89,133.00
Less 5.11% as per below Rate — (-) R					96,535.00
					1792,598.00
Less Prior/OW payments — (-) R					16,21,645.00
					R 1,70,953.00
11-10-23 10/10/23 AT					

Material statement in

TMS.P-11 & 12.

Certificate

1. All work completed as per specification and direction of E/I

d. Nothing due against Contractor.

Continuation
10/10/23
26